
08/22/20162015-2016 School Bus Routes

01 - A1

 7:15 am Bus garage

 7:17 am 5541 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:18 am 5481 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:20 am 5119 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:20 am Guide Meridian & Larson Rd

 7:21 am 5041 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:21 am 4971 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:22 am 4935 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:22 am 4909 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:23 am 4735 MERIDIAN ST

 7:26 am 516 TREMONT AVE/ CREEKSIDE VILLA

 7:27 am Tremont Ave & Bedford Ave

 7:28 am Meadowbrook Ct & Bedford Ave

 7:30 am Pacific Rim Way & W Horton Rd

 7:31 am Ryzex Way & W Horton Rd

 7:33 am 4634 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:39 am Meridian High School

 7:48 am Meridian Middle School

01 - A2

 8:05 am 194 W LAUREL RD

 8:08 am 5577 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 8:09 am 5481 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 8:15 am 516 TREMONT AVE / CREEKSIDE VILLA

 8:17 am 4734 Bedford Ave

 8:17 am 4713 BEDFORD AVE

 8:18 am 4693 BEDFORD AVE

 8:18 am 4631 BEDFORD AVE

 8:18 am 4620 BEDFORD AVE

 8:20 am Meadowbrook Ct / Quinn Ct

 8:22 am Pacific Rim Apt.

 8:24 am W HORTON RD / RYZEX

 8:27 am END OF E HORTON RD

 8:42 am Irene Riether

 8:55 am Bus garage

01 - P1

 2:37 pm Meridian High School

 2:50 pm Meridian Middle School

 2:52 pm 6244 MEDCALF RD

 2:52 pm 6222 MEDCALF RD

 2:53 pm 6165 MEDCALF RD

 2:59 pm 121 E HEMMI RD

 3:01 pm 5849 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:06 pm 4735 MERIDIAN ST

 3:09 pm 516 TREMONT AVE

 3:10 pm Bedford Ave & Tremont Ave

 3:11 pm Meadowbrook Ct & Bedford Ave

 3:13 pm Pacific Rim Way & W Horton Rd

 3:15 pm Ryzex Way & W Horton Rd

 3:16 pm 4634 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:17 pm 4740 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:18 pm 5040 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:19 pm Guide Meridian & E 51st Ter

 3:20 pm 5356 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:22 pm 5562 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:22 pm 5572 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:22 pm 5660 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:23 pm Celtic Ln & Guide Meridian

 3:30 pm School Dr

01 - P2

 3:38 pm Irene Riether

 3:49 pm 5579 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:54 pm 516 TREMONT AVE / CREEKSIDE VILLA

 3:55 pm 4734 BEDFORD AVE

 3:56 pm 4713 BEDFORD AVE

 3:56 pm 4693 BEDFORD AVE

 3:56 pm 4631 BEDFORD AVE

 3:57 pm 4620 BEDFORD AVE

 3:59 pm MEADOWBROOK CT /  QUINN CT

 4:01 pm Pacific Rim Apt

 4:03 pm W Horton Rd & Ryzex Way

 4:06 pm 301 HORTON RD (TURN-AROUND)

 4:12 pm 5724 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 4:13 pm Guide Meridian & Celtic Ln

 4:15 pm Bus garage

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MARK DENNIS1of
Cust_Trip13.rpt


